
Classificação Provisória

Class Num Equipa Tempo Total iddeq Nome ELE Sx Idd Tempo Nome ELA Sx Idd Tempo
1 78 GDRR/GFD 00:43:02 63 CARLOS SILVA M 30 00:19:06 SOFIA MONTEIRO F 33 00:23:56
2 125 OS BADOCHAS 00:43:33 46 JORGE ALVES M 23 00:20:16 LILIANA ALEXANDRE F 23 00:23:17
3 250 OS SCUTARUS 00:43:36 78 ALEX SCUTARU M 41 00:19:39 VERONICA SCUTARU F 37 00:23:57
4 219 RB RUNNING 00:44:19 65 SERGIO LIMA M 31 00:21:28 VERA FERNANDES F 34 00:22:51
5 249 MIMINHOS 00:44:29 74 DAVID FERNANDES M 39 00:20:48 BELINHA GOMES F 35 00:23:41
6 90 KITKAT 00:44:37 53 DIOGO CUSTODIO M 24 00:20:31 KATARINA LARSSON F 29 00:24:06
7 12 AA MAFRA 00:46:45 86 JOÃO MIRANDA M 43 00:21:21 ALICE BASÍLIO F 43 00:25:24
8 246 PRORUNNER 00:47:52 65 PEDRO MARQUES M 31 00:20:56 CATIA SERODIO F 34 00:26:56
9 158 PUMAS DO GUINCHO 00:48:20 83 JOAO VAZ M 46 00:20:08 CRISTINA GAVINHO F 37 00:28:12
10 142 OS SEDUTORES 00:49:42 37 GUILHERME E LOPES M 19 00:21:31 ANA C G CASTELEIRO F 18 00:28:11
11 196 TU & EU 00:49:52 75 MANUEL TAVARES M 41 00:24:32 LÚCIA OLIVEIRA F 34 00:25:20
12 180 SOUTH&ISLAND LOVE 00:49:54 51 ANDRE COSTA M 23 00:21:46 DANIELA TRECKMANN F 28 00:28:08
13 205 CR LEOES P SALVO 00:49:57 91 JOSE BORGES M 38 00:23:15 Mª LUISA E SANTO F 53 00:26:42
14 152 PEDRO&BRIGITTE, AMOR DE ELITE! 00:51:17 62 PEDRO CARDOSO M 32 00:24:28 BRIGITTE CARDOSO F 30 00:26:49
15 207 A MINHA CORRIDA.COM 00:51:34 94 JORGE AMARAL M 45 00:22:57 TINA OLIVEIRA F 49 00:28:37
16 218 SS CGD 00:51:55 94 DAVID FAUSTINO M 48 00:25:17 ISABEL MOLEIRO F 46 00:26:38
17 208 ORLETE E PAULO 00:52:25 81 PAULO AFONSO M 19 00:22:03 Mª ORLETE MENDES F 62 00:30:22
18 84 INÊS E JOÃO 00:53:03 52 JOÃO P S F BOA M 27 00:20:39 INÊS V SANTOS F 25 00:32:24
19 61 FED.FAMÍLIA PAZ MUNDIAL U. 00:53:13 96 ARMINDO SANTOS M 52 00:25:20 ISABEL SANTOS F 44 00:27:53
20 2 1001 00:53:36 60 NUNO GRACA M 30 00:21:41 MARGARIDA MARQUES F 30 00:31:55
21 214 RUNLOVERS 1 00:53:52 74 MARIO TOMAS M 42 00:25:19 ANA TOMAS F 32 00:28:33
22 114 NAPA LOVERS 00:54:28 81 LUIS MENDES M 40 00:26:10 CÉLIA CECILIO F 41 00:28:18
23 130 OS FOFINHOS 00:55:02 76 LUÍS PASSOS M 39 00:24:59 Mª JOSÉ SILVA F 37 00:30:03
24 213 AÇOREANA C BANIF I 00:55:09 79 NUNO E SANTO M 43 00:24:29 SANDRA MARTINS F 36 00:30:40
25 148 PAIVA SANTIAGO 00:55:17 90 RUI SANTIAGO M 46 00:27:52 CÉLIA PAIVA F 44 00:27:25
26 58 FALCOES SELVAGENS 00:55:19 98 JOAQUIM SANTOS M 55 00:24:06 ANA LUCIA DUARTE F 43 00:31:13
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27 37 CASA BENFICA TORRES VEDRAS 00:56:24 42 BERNARDO MATIAS M 21 00:24:56 SARA FERNANDES F 21 00:31:28
28 204 GD SÃO DOMINGOS 00:56:27 110 FERNANDO MORGADO M 66 00:27:06 ROSARIO GUERREIRO F 44 00:29:21
29 55 ESBRUGUIS 00:56:55 92 JOÃO P F F SILVA M 50 00:26:22 SANDRA M M P SILVA F 42 00:30:33
30 141 OS SALOIOS 00:57:02 83 PAULO FRANCISCO M 44 00:27:02 ANA C FRANCISCO F 39 00:30:00
31 88 JOAQUIM/SANDRA CERVEIRA 00:57:11 85 JOAQUIM CERVEIRA M 45 00:28:31 SANDRA CERVEIRA F 40 00:28:40
32 80 HEARTS RACING 00:57:22 46 FILIPE B MORAIS M 23 00:23:28 JOANA RODRIGUES F 23 00:33:54
33 40 CHOUCHOU TEAM 00:57:22 72 HUGO FONSECA M 36 00:24:12 SORAIA GOMES F 36 00:33:10
34 23 AS CINCO ESMERALDAS 00:57:40 56 ANDRÉ BENTO M 29 00:28:31 MARIA RIBEIRO F 27 00:29:09
35 109 MINION BABES 00:57:44 55 HELDER ALVES M 26 00:25:21 CÁTIA SANTOS F 29 00:32:23
36 160 RAMOS ANDRADE 00:57:52 76 DANIEL RAMOS M 37 00:25:31 MARTA ANDRADE F 39 00:32:21
37 47 DE SEDENTÁRIO A MARATONISTA 00:58:33 79 JOSÉ GUIMARÃES M 39 00:23:33 INÊS BARROSO F 40 00:35:00
38 210 AMOR ATE PELAS CORRIDAS 00:58:49 128 JOAO RODRIGUES M 65 00:26:35 FATIMA RODRIGUES F 63 00:32:14
39 70 FOREVER 00:59:21 65 HELDER NUNES M 34 00:30:18 MÁRCIA SANTOS F 31 00:29:03
40 93 LAGARTIXAS TEAM 00:59:24 70 FRANCISCO FERNANDES M 37 00:26:28 SUSANA LUÍS F 33 00:32:56
41 203 ZÉ! 00:59:38 45 PAULO CALDAS M 23 00:27:59 RITA GARCIA F 22 00:31:39
42 211 LOVE RUNNER 01:00:11 75 BRUNO CARVALHO M 35 00:21:36 ANA ABREU F 40 00:38:35
43 9 A DUPLA CHAPIM 01:00:16 82 PAULO LEAL M 41 00:28:33 GLÓRIA GARCIA F 41 00:31:43
44 198 ULTRA VELOZES 01:00:28 86 SÉRGIO P S JORGE M 45 00:27:55 ALEXANDRA I M P BARBOSA F 41 00:32:33
45 230 JOAO E CAROLINA 01:00:30 65 JOAO G C RODRIGUES M 40 00:27:54 CAROLINA MANHA F 25 00:32:36
46 240 PRORUNNER 4 01:00:33 85 HENRIQUE TOME M 45 00:26:51 FATIMA TOMES F 40 00:33:42
47 85 INÊS&FERNANDO 01:00:38 43 FERNANDO A C BATISTA M 21 00:23:25 INÊS S F BAPTISTA F 22 00:37:13
48 215 RUNLOVERS 2 01:00:42 86 JOAO M LEITAO M 43 00:29:09 Mª HELENA LEITAO F 43 00:31:33
49 187 TCHUCAS 01:01:22 66 DANIEL CORREIA M 32 00:27:18 SONIA VITORINO F 34 00:34:04
50 16 ALMAS GEMEAS 01:01:31 104 JOÃO MAIA M 51 00:25:12 ANA MARTINS F 53 00:36:19
51 51 DIRI 01:01:48 68 RICARDO OLIVEIRA M 36 00:28:22 DIANA GOMES F 32 00:33:26
52 6 2LOVE 01:01:55 41 PEDRO CARVALHO M 21 00:26:31 MARGARIDA SANTOS F 20 00:35:24
53 92 LA SUREÑA 2 01:01:58 63 JOÃO MATIAS M 30 00:28:19 RITA BÁRBORA F 33 00:33:39
54 75 FRIENDS2RUN III 01:02:00 67 PEDRO EVANGELISTA M 33 00:27:04 ELSA EVANGELISTA F 34 00:34:56
55 235 ROMAO E Mª INES 01:02:26 52 ROMAO PEDROSO M 27 00:24:26 Mª INES CARAPINHA F 25 00:38:00
56 133 OS GLORIOSOS 01:02:53 65 PEDRO REIS M 38 00:28:02 SANDRA GONÇALVES F 27 00:34:51
57 15 ALGARVE LOVERS 01:02:55 52 RUI CABRITA M 27 00:24:59 MARTA SANTOS F 25 00:37:56
58 183 SUPERMEGAULTRARÁPIDOS 01:02:57 66 LUIS GARGATÉ M 32 00:33:20 MARIANA LEITE BRAGA F 34 00:29:37
59 97 LIVE LOVE RUN* AV 01:02:58 61 VALTER NUNES M 32 00:30:22 ANGELA NUNES F 29 00:32:36
60 21 AMOR, PASTILHAS & SAPATILHAS 01:03:01 52 FILIPE G VIDAL M 27 00:24:48 TANIA CAMOES F 25 00:38:13
61 188 TEAM RIBEIRÃO 01:03:06 92 ANTONIO RIBEIRO M 48 00:30:05 ANA TORRÃO F 44 00:33:01
62 190 THE FIFTIES 01:03:11 101 JOÃO CARRETO M 51 00:25:06 Mª TERESA CARRETO F 50 00:38:05
63 156 PIPOCAS NB 01:03:15 73 PEDRO M C N BARBOSA M 37 00:26:36 MARTA S P C N BARBOSA F 36 00:36:39
64 155 PÉS QUE TRANSPIRAM AMOR 01:03:24 51 MANUEL FIGUEIREDO M 26 00:29:25 ADELAIDE CARDOSO F 25 00:33:59
65 11 A TEAM 01:03:29 58 HÉLIO PENTEADO M 29 00:28:16 SARA GERALDES F 29 00:35:13
66 50 DINORA + MARÇAL 01:03:32 77 MARÇAL A PACHECO M 38 00:27:30 DINORA M R MENDONÇA F 39 00:36:02
67 95 LEONIA CEBAN 01:03:43 98 SIMION CEBAN M 49 00:37:38 LEONIA CEBAN F 49 00:26:05
68 157 PIRIQUITOS 01:03:43 77 LUIS GONÇALVES M 36 00:26:16 REGINA GONÇALVES F 41 00:37:27
69 209 PEDRO E ANA 01:03:58 75 PEDRO M JORGE M 38 00:30:52 ANA C MOURATO F 37 00:33:06
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70 145 OS XIXOS 01:04:16 37 LEONARDO A CABACEIRA M 18 00:23:25 ANA S CÂNDIDO F 19 00:40:51
71 224 DAMIAO E CARMINDA 01:04:17 103 DAMIAO REGA M 52 00:30:06 CARMINDA P REGA F 51 00:34:11
72 64 FILIPA&MARCELO 01:04:22 45 MARCELO P PRATES M 23 00:29:28 FILIPA I M CARIOCA F 22 00:34:54
73 119 NN 01:04:27 77 NUNO NAIA M 39 00:32:13 SONIA CARDOZO F 38 00:32:14
74 79 GUAPIS 01:04:29 74 VASCO TAVARES M 37 00:24:50 ANICK BILREIRO F 37 00:39:39
75 135 OS INCRIVEIS PIMPOLHOS 01:04:43 56 NUNO R D SERRÃO M 30 00:27:05 TÂNIA M S INÁCIO F 26 00:37:38
76 103 MAIO CARPINTEIRO 01:04:45 67 GONÇALO CARPINTEIRO M 34 00:26:26 INÊS MAIO F 33 00:38:19
77 171 SANTIAGO FUTEBOL CLUBE 01:04:54 83 JOSÉ BAIXINHO M 56 00:31:25 JUDITE BAIXINHO F 27 00:33:29
78 100 LOVERS 01:05:05 75 HUGO A N PEREIRA M 39 00:34:00 PAULA C C JORGE F 36 00:31:05
79 106 MARIA E MARC 01:05:08 96 MARC HENDRICKS M 49 00:29:53 MARIA RODRIGUEZ F 47 00:35:15
80 245 SEM NOME 3 01:05:10 60 PEDRO ROSA M 31 00:25:51 DORA SANTOS F 29 00:39:19
81 7 4 AO KM 01:05:22 86 JOÃO P S LIMA M 53 00:32:56 LÚCIA M C TAVARES F 33 00:32:26
82 212 AÇOREANA C BANIF 01:05:25 81 ANTONIO GUEDES M 43 00:30:37 SOFIA GUEDES F 38 00:34:48
83 66 FITLOVERS 01:05:34 80 RUI GAMEIRO M 40 00:28:40 CRISTINA ALEXANDRE F 40 00:36:54
84 123 OS AMANTES DE PIPOCAS 01:05:34 68 PAULO J O SIMÕES M 35 00:29:09 CLAUDIA M S GARCIA F 33 00:36:25
85 82 HISTORIA SEM FIM 01:05:49 63 RUBEN MONTEIRO M 33 00:24:05 JESSICA MONTEIRO F 30 00:41:44
86 237 PRORUNNER 1 01:05:54 64 NUNO BARROS M 41 00:31:07 TERESA MARTINS F 23 00:34:47
87 174 SCALABIS NIGHT RUNNERS 01:06:02 81 HELDER MENDES M 38 00:29:45 MARIA VASSALO F 43 00:36:17
88 234 DAVID E ANABELA 01:06:26 61 DAVID SARAIVA M 31 00:26:23 ANABELA FILIPE F 30 00:40:03
89 25 BE2RUN 01:06:38 72 RUI MATOS M 36 00:28:44 MONICA MATOS F 36 00:37:54
90 65 FILIPE & CRISTINA 01:06:39 72 FILIPE VINAGRE M 36 00:29:38 CRISTINA VINAGRE F 36 00:37:01
91 22 ARQUÉTIPOS6 01:06:53 37 DIOGO FERREIRA M 19 00:28:26 MADALENA P SILVA F 18 00:38:27
92 168 S&A 01:06:56 79 ALEXANDRE DOMINGOS M 40 00:34:15 SANDRA SOUSA F 39 00:32:41
93 113 MOTORES DE PEUGAS 01:07:20 74 MÁRIO SANCHES M 37 00:28:41 ANA CONCEIÇÃO F 37 00:38:39
94 45 CORRER NÃO É PARA MACIOS 01:07:21 41 BOGDAN SANDU M 21 00:27:13 SÓNIA S AFONSO F 20 00:40:08
95 144 OS TURBULENTOS 01:07:33 70 RENATO SANTOS M 34 00:30:00 SILVIA SANTOS F 36 00:37:33
96 154 PERFECT, LDA 01:07:37 78 FERNANDO MORAIS M 41 00:30:25 CARLA A MORAIS F 37 00:37:12
97 229 PAULO E TERESA 01:07:39 84 PAULO FREITAS M 40 00:27:44 TERESA VARANDAS F 44 00:39:55
98 13 ACAVENTURA 01:07:40 71 PAULO N RODRIGUES M 37 00:24:16 ANA C RODRIGUES F 34 00:43:24
99 24 BARATA OLIVEIRA 01:07:47 64 BRUNO B OLIVEIRA M 34 00:27:22 JOANA B OLIVEIRA F 30 00:40:25
100 83 HUGO & RAQUEL 01:07:49 72 HUGO SANTOS M 36 00:29:38 RAQUEL ROQUE F 36 00:38:11
101 170 SANTANA 01:07:52 97 LUDGERO SANTANA M 50 00:30:13 FILOMENA SANTANA F 47 00:37:39
102 182 STA 01:07:52 94 JOSE ANDRADE M 48 00:29:28 FATIMA NUNES F 46 00:38:24
103 117 NICHOS 01:08:07 99 EURICO NICHO M 52 00:25:44 CATARINA NICHO F 47 00:42:23
104 122 OS AGRICULTORES 01:08:20 70 INOCÊNCIO AMORIM M 35 00:25:14 PAULA RAMALHETE F 35 00:43:06
105 149 PAPOS DE ANJO 01:08:44 65 RODOLFO ANDRADE M 32 00:26:34 CLÁUDIA BENTO F 33 00:42:10
106 226 MARTA E OSVALDO 01:09:13 47 OSVALDO FARELEIRO M 23 00:30:03 MARTA FARIA F 24 00:39:10
107 194 TONIK TEAM 01:09:14 89 JORGE CARREIRAS M 47 00:28:48 ANABELA AFONSO F 42 00:40:26
108 191 THE SLEEPERS 01:09:15 57 RICARDO J A L CAPELO M 29 00:30:51 ANA S P M PEREIRA F 28 00:38:24
109 186 SYMBIOLOVE 01:09:42 63 JOSÉ OLIVEIRA M 32 00:29:32 LISETE LOPES F 31 00:40:10
110 128 OS CARACOIS MOLES 01:10:19 74 SERGIO R L FRANCO M 36 00:36:35 ANA P J BIGODE F 38 00:33:44
111 136 OS MAGUIGOS 01:10:21 83 JOÃO C D MENDES M 42 00:29:12 SUSANA I E S P M MENDES F 41 00:41:09
112 181 SPPS 01:10:23 69 PEDRO CABRAL M 35 00:27:55 SÓNIA FERNANDES F 34 00:42:28
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113 44 CONRUMO 01:10:29 72 RUI M M GONÇALVES M 36 00:36:57 MÓNICA A C SANTOS F 36 00:33:32
114 41 CLUVE-CLUBE VETERANOS COIMBRA 01:10:30 95 ANTÓNIO J MARTINHO M 48 00:31:13 ISABEL G MARTINHO F 47 00:39:17
115 102 M&M 01:10:35 64 MANUEL BARRENTO M 32 00:34:21 MARTA LOPES F 32 00:36:14
116 53 EDENA GARDENS 01:10:37 98 RUI DOMINGUES M 49 00:37:19 ANA CABRAL F 49 00:33:18
117 89 KIKA & TRIGAS SPEED 01:11:17 71 PEDRO TRIGUEIRA M 39 00:29:44 PATRÍCIA COSTA F 32 00:41:33
118 62 FERRAZES 01:11:18 53 MIGUEL S FERRAZ M 26 00:38:44 ISABEL F G MONTEIRO F 27 00:32:34
119 143 OS TCHUCOS 01:11:20 59 SAMUEL BRANCO M 32 00:29:40 ANA MORGADO F 27 00:41:40
120 81 HEITOR DOMINGUES 01:11:47 64 LUIS DOMINGUES M 32 00:33:25 JOANA HEITOR F 32 00:38:22
121 134 OS GOLFINHOS 01:12:03 106 MANUEL SEQUEIRA M 63 00:31:14 Mª JOSÉ TEIXEIRA F 43 00:40:49
122 185 SWEET NOVEMBER 01:12:04 87 BRUNO FERNANDES M 35 00:35:04 MARIA MATOS F 52 00:37:00
123 116 NEVES 01:12:33 72 RUI NEVES M 38 00:32:03 OLGA NEVES F 34 00:40:30
124 74 FRIENDS2RUN II 01:12:48 65 PAULO BARREIROS M 45 00:28:00 MARGARIDA RUSSIANO F 20 00:44:48
125 99 LOVE TEAM 01:12:50 89 JORGE MARTINHO M 44 00:26:03 MARIA JOÃO F 45 00:46:47
126 31 BRAZUCAS 01:12:52 54 RÔMULO MARZULLO M 27 00:32:36 JOANNA PARAIZO F 27 00:40:16
127 232 JOAQUIM E EMILIA 01:12:57 108 JOAQUIM R REIS M 55 00:27:24 EMILIA T REIS F 53 00:45:33
128 195 TORRADOS 01:12:58 81 DIOGO TORRADO M 42 00:35:51 ISABEL MARTINEZ F 39 00:37:07
129 159 R&J 01:13:08 68 JOAO COSTA M 37 00:29:00 ANA R CORDA F 31 00:44:08
130 26 BELELES 01:13:10 48 JOÃO SILVA M 25 00:31:56 CRISTINA VICENTE F 23 00:41:14
131 63 FERREIRAS 01:13:14 74 PAULO J S FERREIRA M 36 00:25:14 TERESA C G G FERREIRA F 38 00:48:00
132 177 SEMPRE UNIDOS 01:13:20 68 RUI HENRIQUES M 34 00:22:52 MARYNA BLAZHEYEVA F 34 00:50:28
133 228 CARLOS E CRISTINA 01:13:30 95 CARLOS LAVRADOR M 48 00:36:58 CRISTINA LAVRADOR F 47 00:36:32
134 91 LA SUREÑA 01:13:42 68 GONÇALO PAIS M 36 00:28:09 INGRID PAUPÉRIO F 32 00:45:33
135 67 FLASH TEAM 01:13:56 59 JOAO ANTUNES M 29 00:31:24 SARA MESQUITA F 30 00:42:32
136 178 SILVA PEREIRA 01:14:28 72 JORGE PEREIRA M 36 00:33:19 SOFIA SILVA F 36 00:41:09
137 19 AMOR AO KM 01:14:41 60 NUNO ROCHA M 33 00:30:59 ANDREIA ANTUNES F 27 00:43:42
138 163 RS_RUNNERS 01:14:48 92 LUIS R SILVA M 46 00:30:15 Mª CLOTILDE R SILVA F 46 00:44:33
139 216 RUNLOVERS 3 01:14:54 67 MIGUEL QUINTANILHA M 37 00:30:50 SONIA A QUINTANILHA F 30 00:44:04
140 199 VASCO&LALA 01:15:08 50 VASCO D MENDES M 26 00:28:42 ÂNGELA P R HENRIQUES F 24 00:46:26
141 193 TIVA 01:15:15 51 TIAGO MARTINS M 27 00:21:23 VANIA MONICO F 24 00:53:52
142 39 CEVE 01:15:16 55 CESAR MEDEIROS M 28 00:21:22 VERA GUTERRES F 27 00:53:54
143 244 SEM NOME 2 01:15:30 76 Carlos Santos M 42 00:20:30 FATIMA SANTOS F 34 00:55:00
144 115 NÉNÉ 01:15:43 71 PEDRO SERRA M 38 00:27:53 JOANA SERRA F 33 00:47:50
145 118 NINI & VITOR 01:16:09 59 VITOR FERREIRA M 31 00:27:04 VANESSA V RODRIGUES F 28 00:49:05
146 139 OS PINTOS 2 01:16:12 56 ANDRE PINTO M 26 00:33:17 PATRICIA GONÇALVES F 30 00:42:55
147 14 AIR LOVERS 01:16:24 65 MIGUEL S CRISTINA M 32 00:30:27 SOFIA P CRISTINA F 33 00:45:57
148 18 AMIGOS ATLETISMO MAFRA 01:16:26 79 JOAO PASTOR M 41 00:23:51 TERESA PASTOR F 38 00:52:35
149 129 OS COTAS 01:17:20 96 MÁRIO M B EMÍDIO M 50 00:38:12 Mª JOÃO A P EMÍDIO F 46 00:39:08
150 217 ANA E BRUNO 01:17:21 57 BRUNO PACHECO M 19 00:32:39 ANA M MARQUES F 38 00:44:42
151 52 DUPLO A 01:17:23 62 ALEXANDRE E SANTO M 32 00:29:23 ANA FERREIRA F 30 00:48:00
152 29 BOO 01:17:24 37 RODRIGO CERCAS M 19 00:26:55 RITA NICHO F 18 00:50:29
153 86 INNAMORATI 01:17:25 44 RICARDO NICHO M 23 00:31:25 RAQUEL CABRITA F 21 00:46:00
154 68 FLASHTEAM 01:17:48 58 TELMO NOGUEIRA M 29 00:26:25 ANA COTOVIO F 29 00:51:23
155 236 PRORUNNER 01:18:01 75 PEDRO CRAVALHO M 41 00:30:50 CARLA PEREIRA F 34 00:47:11
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156 231 MICAELA E DANIEL 01:18:03 61 DANIEL BARATA M 31 00:36:08 MICAELA LIZARDO F 30 00:41:55
157 27 BERI-BERI 01:18:22 70 NUNO OLIVEIRA M 35 00:28:56 SOFIA OLIVEIRA F 35 00:49:26
158 120 OLIVEIRA 01:18:28 93 FERNANDO OLIVEIRA M 46 00:30:04 Mª JOSÉ FRANCISCO F 47 00:48:24
159 161 RICAR 01:18:50 88 JOAO RODRIGUES M 41 00:37:23 ELSA KLOSS F 47 00:41:27
160 35 CARLOTA 01:18:56 60 MARCO S NUNES M 30 00:27:38 PAULA S NUNES F 30 00:51:18
161 164 RUN 4US RUN 01:19:11 65 PEDRO CASTELO M 34 00:19:46 CLÁUDIA LOPES F 31 00:59:25
162 166 RUN LOVERS 01:19:44 73 PEDRO A B JESUS M 36 00:21:21 CARLA M D MENDES F 37 00:58:23
163 8 4-EVER 01:19:46 79 JOÃO MARCELINO M 39 00:36:18 LÍGIA M MARCELINO F 40 00:43:28
164 43 CONCEICAOCARVALHO 01:19:58 64 CARLOS EDUARDO M 32 00:35:07 CONCEIÇÃO CARVALHO F 32 00:44:51
165 147 P&C 01:20:06 56 PEDRO CAVACO M 28 00:37:20 CÁTIA MILHEIRO F 28 00:42:46
166 104 MAMA'S KITCHEN MN 01:21:10 63 NUNO ALMEIDA M 37 00:32:04 MARGARIDA BELO F 26 00:49:06
167 36 CARMENCABRAL 01:21:26 78 PAULO CABRAL M 39 00:36:11 CARMEN CABRAL F 39 00:45:15
168 200 VERAMADUREIRA 01:21:26 60 TIAGO VENTURINHA M 30 00:37:31 VERA MADUREIRA F 30 00:43:55
169 126 OS BECAS 01:22:40 63 ORLANDO QUONG M 32 00:34:29 SARA ROSA F 31 00:48:11
170 221 NUNO E CATIA 01:22:54 65 NUNO CORREIA M 34 00:29:06 CATIA CARUJO F 31 00:53:48
171 221 ALVES VIEGAS 01:23:27 67 PEDRO VIEGAS M 34 00:28:13 RAQUEL ALVES F 33 00:55:14
172 94 LEBRES FURIOSAS 01:24:10 96 LUIS B FERNANDES M 54 00:20:16 SILVIA F 42 01:03:54
173 76 FRIENDS2RUN IV 01:24:22 80 NUNO AMEIXIAL M 40 00:37:28 CATARINA AMEIXIAL F 40 00:46:54
174 179 SKYRUNNERS 01:25:04 71 LUÍS SANTOS M 27 00:37:55 KARLA ARANTES F 44 00:47:09
175 247 TOYOTA 01:25:48 57 RODRIGO SILVA M 29 00:25:57 MARIA RODRIGUES F 28 00:59:51
176 1 2 01:26:50 62 RICARDO GOMES M 31 00:39:17 CARLA SANTOS F 31 00:47:33
177 107 MARIA MANUELA R M COELHO 01:27:05 97 FERNANDO M COELHO M 49 00:21:19 Mª MANUELA R M COELHO F 48 01:05:46
178 227 MIGUEL E NATALIA 01:27:34 67 MIGUEL RODRIGUES M 34 00:30:55 NATALIA LOPES F 33 00:56:39
179 172 SARAVENTURINHA 01:28:01 48 TIAGO GERALDES M 26 00:36:11 SARA VENTURINHA F 22 00:51:50
180 98 LIVE LOVE RUN* MM 01:28:06 63 MARCO VESTIA M 32 00:40:13 MARTA VESTIA F 31 00:47:53
181 189 TERESA & PEDRO TEIXEIRA 01:28:32 76 PEDRO TEIXEIRA M 39 00:20:54 TERESA MARQUES F 37 01:07:38
182 96 LES AMOUREUX 01:28:37 51 JONATHAN GABADINHO M 29 00:32:47 ANA S FERNANDES F 22 00:55:50
183 49 DINASOUSA 01:28:55 75 JORGE SOUSA M 38 00:36:10 DINA SOUSA F 37 00:52:45
184 111 MONICAREYNTJENS 01:28:56 73 SEBASTIEN REYNTJENS M 35 00:37:32 MONICA REYNTJENS F 38 00:51:24
185 69 FORÇA DA NATUREZA 01:35:50 97 JOSÉ VIDEIRA M 49 00:21:30 LURDES VIDEIRA F 48 01:14:20
186 48 DIAS À BOA VIDA 01:35:51 90 MANUEL J S DIAS M 46 00:21:30 SANDRA M L O DIAS F 44 01:14:21

não completaram
5 20 ANOS DEPOIS PAULO COSTA M 39 00:24:39
54 EQUIPA LA MIGUEL ALVES M 33 00:30:12
138 OS PINTOS PEDRO PINTO M 56 00:38:34
146 OU VAI OU RACHA HELDER BELIM M 32 00:23:45
165 RUN FOR LOVE PAULO FERREIRA M 47 00:32:03
57 FAISCAS ANA RAMALHETE F 26 01:10:57
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GERAL MASCULINA
Class Num Nome Sx Idd Tempo Equipa
1 78 CARLOS SILVA M 30 00:19:06 GDRR/GFD
2 250 ALEX SCUTARU M 41 00:19:39 OS SCUTARUS
3 164 PEDRO CASTELO M 34 00:19:46 RUN 4US RUN
4 158 JOAO VAZ M 46 00:20:08 PUMAS DO GUINCHO
5 125 JORGE ALVES M 23 00:20:16 OS BADOCHAS
6 94 LUIS B FERNANDES M 54 00:20:16 LEBRES FURIOSAS
7 244 Carlos Santos M 42 00:20:30 SEM NOME 2
8 90 DIOGO CUSTODIO M 24 00:20:31 KITKAT
9 84 JOÃO P S F BOA M 27 00:20:39 INÊS E JOÃO
10 249 DAVID FERNANDES M 39 00:20:48 MIMINHOS
11 189 PEDRO TEIXEIRA M 39 00:20:54 TERESA & PEDRO TEIXEIRA
12 246 PEDRO MARQUES M 31 00:20:56 PRORUNNER
13 107 FERNANDO M COELHO M 49 00:21:19 MARIA MANUELA R M COELHO
14 12 JOÃO MIRANDA M 43 00:21:21 AA MAFRA
15 166 PEDRO A B JESUS M 36 00:21:21 RUN LOVERS
16 39 CESAR MEDEIROS M 28 00:21:22 CEVE
17 193 TIAGO MARTINS M 27 00:21:23 TIVA
18 219 SERGIO LIMA M 31 00:21:28 RB RUNNING
19 69 JOSÉ VIDEIRA M 49 00:21:30 FORÇA DA NATUREZA
20 48 MANUEL J S DIAS M 46 00:21:30 DIAS À BOA VIDA
21 142 GUILHERME E LOPES M 19 00:21:31 OS SEDUTORES
22 211 BRUNO CARVALHO M 35 00:21:36 LOVE RUNNER
23 2 NUNO GRACA M 30 00:21:41 1001
24 180 ANDRE COSTA M 23 00:21:46 SOUTH&ISLAND LOVE
25 208 PAULO AFONSO M 19 00:22:03 ORLETE E PAULO
26 177 RUI HENRIQUES M 34 00:22:52 SEMPRE UNIDOS
27 207 JORGE AMARAL M 45 00:22:57 A MINHA CORRIDA.COM
28 321 RICARDO JORDAO M 31 00:22:57 PRORUNNER
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29 205 JOSE BORGES M 38 00:23:15 CR LEOES P SALVO
30 85 FERNANDO A C BATISTA M 21 00:23:25 INÊS&FERNANDO
31 145 LEONARDO A CABACEIRA M 18 00:23:25 OS XIXOS
32 80 FILIPE B MORAIS M 23 00:23:28 HEARTS RACING
33 47 JOSÉ GUIMARÃES M 39 00:23:33 DE SEDENTÁRIO A MARATONISTA
34 146 HELDER BELIM M 32 00:23:45 OU VAI OU RACHA
35 18 JOAO PASTOR M 41 00:23:51 AMIGOS ATLETISMO MAFRA
36 82 RUBEN MONTEIRO M 33 00:24:05 HISTORIA SEM FIM
37 58 JOAQUIM SANTOS M 55 00:24:06 FALCOES SELVAGENS
38 40 HUGO FONSECA M 36 00:24:12 CHOUCHOU TEAM
39 13 PAULO N RODRIGUES M 37 00:24:16 ACAVENTURA
40 235 ROMAO PEDROSO M 27 00:24:26 ROMAO E Mª INES
41 152 PEDRO CARDOSO M 32 00:24:28 PEDRO&BRIGITTE, AMOR DE ELITE!
42 213 NUNO E SANTO M 43 00:24:29 AÇOREANA C BANIF I
43 196 MANUEL TAVARES M 41 00:24:32 TU & EU
44 5 PAULO COSTA M 39 00:24:39 20 ANOS DEPOIS
45 21 FILIPE G VIDAL M 27 00:24:48 AMOR, PASTILHAS & SAPATILHAS
46 79 VASCO TAVARES M 37 00:24:50 GUAPIS
47 37 BERNARDO MATIAS M 21 00:24:56 CASA BENFICA TORRES VEDRAS
48 130 LUÍS PASSOS M 39 00:24:59 OS FOFINHOS
49 15 RUI CABRITA M 27 00:24:59 ALGARVE LOVERS
50 190 JOÃO CARRETO M 51 00:25:06 THE FIFTIES
51 16 JOÃO MAIA M 51 00:25:12 ALMAS GEMEAS
52 122 INOCÊNCIO AMORIM M 35 00:25:14 OS AGRICULTORES
53 63 PAULO J S FERREIRA M 36 00:25:14 FERREIRAS
54 218 DAVID FAUSTINO M 48 00:25:17 SS CGD
55 214 MARIO TOMAS M 42 00:25:19 RUNLOVERS 1
56 61 ARMINDO SANTOS M 52 00:25:20 FED.FAMÍLIA PAZ MUNDIAL U.
57 109 HELDER ALVES M 26 00:25:21 MINION BABES
58 315 PAULO CALIXTO M 41 00:25:29 TOYOTA
59 160 DANIEL RAMOS M 37 00:25:31 RAMOS ANDRADE
60 117 EURICO NICHO M 52 00:25:44 NICHOS
61 245 PEDRO ROSA M 31 00:25:51 SEM NOME 3
62 247 RODRIGO SILVA M 29 00:25:57 TOYOTA
63 99 JORGE MARTINHO M 44 00:26:03 LOVE TEAM
64 114 LUIS MENDES M 40 00:26:10 NAPA LOVERS
65 157 LUIS GONÇALVES M 36 00:26:16 PIRIQUITOS
66 305 BRUNO AMORIM M 26 00:26:18 INDIVIDUAL
67 55 JOÃO P F F SILVA M 50 00:26:22 ESBRUGUIS
68 234 DAVID SARAIVA M 31 00:26:23 DAVID E ANABELA
69 68 TELMO NOGUEIRA M 29 00:26:25 FLASHTEAM
70 103 GONÇALO CARPINTEIRO M 34 00:26:26 MAIO CARPINTEIRO
71 306 LEANDRO REIS M 44 00:26:27 INDIVIDUAL
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72 93 FRANCISCO FERNANDES M 37 00:26:28 LAGARTIXAS TEAM
73 6 PEDRO CARVALHO M 21 00:26:31 2LOVE
74 149 RODOLFO ANDRADE M 32 00:26:34 PAPOS DE ANJO
75 210 JOAO RODRIGUES M 65 00:26:35 AMOR ATE PELAS CORRIDAS
76 156 PEDRO M C N BARBOSA M 37 00:26:36 PIPOCAS NB
77 240 HENRIQUE TOME M 45 00:26:51 PRORUNNER 4
78 29 RODRIGO CERCAS M 19 00:26:55 BOO
79 313 PEDRO PINHO M 34 00:26:57 INDIVIDUAL
80 141 PAULO FRANCISCO M 44 00:27:02 OS SALOIOS
81 75 PEDRO EVANGELISTA M 33 00:27:04 FRIENDS2RUN III
82 118 VITOR FERREIRA M 31 00:27:04 NINI & VITOR
83 135 NUNO R D SERRÃO M 30 00:27:05 OS INCRIVEIS PIMPOLHOS
84 204 FERNANDO MORGADO M 66 00:27:06 GD SÃO DOMINGOS
85 45 BOGDAN SANDU M 21 00:27:13 CORRER NÃO É PARA MACIOS
86 187 DANIEL CORREIA M 32 00:27:18 TCHUCAS
87 24 BRUNO B OLIVEIRA M 34 00:27:22 BARATA OLIVEIRA
88 232 JOAQUIM R REIS M 55 00:27:24 JOAQUIM E EMILIA
89 50 MARÇAL A PACHECO M 38 00:27:30 DINORA + MARÇAL
90 35 MARCO S NUNES M 30 00:27:38 CARLOTA
91 229 PAULO FREITAS M 40 00:27:44 PAULO E TERESA
92 148 RUI SANTIAGO M 46 00:27:52 PAIVA SANTIAGO
93 115 PEDRO SERRA M 38 00:27:53 NÉNÉ
94 230 JOAO G C RODRIGUES M 40 00:27:54 JOAO E CAROLINA
95 198 SÉRGIO P S JORGE M 45 00:27:55 ULTRA VELOZES
96 181 PEDRO CABRAL M 35 00:27:55 SPPS
97 203 PAULO CALDAS M 23 00:27:59 ZÉ!
98 74 PAULO BARREIROS M 45 00:28:00 FRIENDS2RUN II
99 133 PEDRO REIS M 38 00:28:02 OS GLORIOSOS
100 91 GONÇALO PAIS M 36 00:28:09 LA SUREÑA
101 221 PEDRO VIEGAS M 34 00:28:13 ALVES VIEGAS
102 11 HÉLIO PENTEADO M 29 00:28:16 A TEAM
103 92 JOÃO MATIAS M 30 00:28:19 LA SUREÑA 2
104 51 RICARDO OLIVEIRA M 36 00:28:22 DIRI
105 22 DIOGO FERREIRA M 19 00:28:26 ARQUÉTIPOS6
106 88 JOAQUIM CERVEIRA M 45 00:28:31 JOAQUIM/SANDRA CERVEIRA
107 23 ANDRÉ BENTO M 29 00:28:31 AS CINCO ESMERALDAS
108 9 PAULO LEAL M 41 00:28:33 A DUPLA CHAPIM
109 66 RUI GAMEIRO M 40 00:28:40 FITLOVERS
110 113 MÁRIO SANCHES M 37 00:28:41 MOTORES DE PEUGAS
111 199 VASCO D MENDES M 26 00:28:42 VASCO&LALA
112 25 RUI MATOS M 36 00:28:44 BE2RUN
113 304 ALBINO S FERREIRA M 49 00:28:47 INDIVIDUAL
114 194 JORGE CARREIRAS M 47 00:28:48 TONIK TEAM
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115 27 NUNO OLIVEIRA M 35 00:28:56 BERI-BERI
116 159 JOAO COSTA M 37 00:29:00 R&J
117 221 NUNO CORREIA M 34 00:29:06 NUNO E CATIA
118 215 JOAO M LEITAO M 43 00:29:09 RUNLOVERS 2
119 123 PAULO J O SIMÕES M 35 00:29:09 OS AMANTES DE PIPOCAS
120 136 JOÃO C D MENDES M 42 00:29:12 OS MAGUIGOS
121 52 ALEXANDRE E SANTO M 32 00:29:23 DUPLO A
122 155 MANUEL FIGUEIREDO M 26 00:29:25 PÉS QUE TRANSPIRAM AMOR
123 64 MARCELO P PRATES M 23 00:29:28 FILIPA&MARCELO
124 182 JOSE ANDRADE M 48 00:29:28 STA
125 318 LUIS FERREIRA M 47 00:29:31 INDIVIDUAL
126 186 JOSÉ OLIVEIRA M 32 00:29:32 SYMBIOLOVE
127 65 FILIPE VINAGRE M 36 00:29:38 FILIPE & CRISTINA
128 83 HUGO SANTOS M 36 00:29:38 HUGO & RAQUEL
129 143 SAMUEL BRANCO M 32 00:29:40 OS TCHUCOS
130 89 PEDRO TRIGUEIRA M 39 00:29:44 KIKA & TRIGAS SPEED
131 174 HELDER MENDES M 38 00:29:45 SCALABIS NIGHT RUNNERS
132 106 MARC HENDRICKS M 49 00:29:53 MARIA E MARC
133 144 RENATO SANTOS M 34 00:30:00 OS TURBULENTOS
134 226 OSVALDO FARELEIRO M 23 00:30:03 MARTA E OSVALDO
135 120 FERNANDO OLIVEIRA M 46 00:30:04 OLIVEIRA
136 188 ANTONIO RIBEIRO M 48 00:30:05 TEAM RIBEIRÃO
137 224 DAMIAO REGA M 52 00:30:06 DAMIAO E CARMINDA
138 54 MIGUEL ALVES M 33 00:30:12 EQUIPA LA
139 170 LUDGERO SANTANA M 50 00:30:13 SANTANA
140 163 LUIS R SILVA M 46 00:30:15 RS_RUNNERS
141 70 HELDER NUNES M 34 00:30:18 FOREVER
142 97 VALTER NUNES M 32 00:30:22 LIVE LOVE RUN* AV
143 302 SÉRGIO GRADE M 32 00:30:23 INDIVIDUAL
144 154 FERNANDO MORAIS M 41 00:30:25 PERFECT, LDA
145 14 MIGUEL S CRISTINA M 32 00:30:27 AIR LOVERS
146 212 ANTONIO GUEDES M 43 00:30:37 AÇOREANA C BANIF
147 216 MIGUEL QUINTANILHA M 37 00:30:50 RUNLOVERS 3
148 236 PEDRO CRAVALHO M 41 00:30:50 PRORUNNER
149 191 RICARDO J A L CAPELO M 29 00:30:51 THE SLEEPERS
150 209 PEDRO M JORGE M 38 00:30:52 PEDRO E ANA
151 227 MIGUEL RODRIGUES M 34 00:30:55 MIGUEL E NATALIA
152 19 NUNO ROCHA M 33 00:30:59 AMOR AO KM
153 237 NUNO BARROS M 41 00:31:07 PRORUNNER 1
154 41 ANTÓNIO J MARTINHO M 48 00:31:13 CLUVE-CLUBE VETERANOS COIMBRA
155 134 MANUEL SEQUEIRA M 63 00:31:14 OS GOLFINHOS
156 308 AUGUSTO RAMOA M 61 00:31:17 INDIVIDUAL
157 67 JOAO ANTUNES M 29 00:31:24 FLASH TEAM

PRORUNNER WWW.XISTARCA.PT TOYOTA



158 171 JOSÉ BAIXINHO M 56 00:31:25 SANTIAGO FUTEBOL CLUBE
159 86 RICARDO NICHO M 23 00:31:25 INNAMORATI
160 303 HENRIQUE S VILHENA M 57 00:31:52 INDIVIDUAL
161 26 JOÃO SILVA M 25 00:31:56 BELELES
162 116 RUI NEVES M 38 00:32:03 NEVES
163 165 PAULO FERREIRA M 47 00:32:03 RUN FOR LOVE
164 104 NUNO ALMEIDA M 37 00:32:04 MAMA'S KITCHEN MN
165 119 NUNO NAIA M 39 00:32:13 NN
166 307 JOSÉ G RIBEIRO M 59 00:32:25 INDIVIDUAL
167 309 TIAGO BAIOLOTE M 30 00:32:32 INDIVIDUAL
168 31 RÔMULO MARZULLO M 27 00:32:36 BRAZUCAS
169 217 BRUNO PACHECO M 19 00:32:39 ANA E BRUNO
170 317 NUNO S MARQUES M 46 00:32:42 INDIVIDUAL
171 96 JONATHAN GABADINHO M 29 00:32:47 LES AMOUREUX
172 7 JOÃO P S LIMA M 53 00:32:56 4 AO KM
173 139 ANDRE PINTO M 26 00:33:17 OS PINTOS 2
174 178 JORGE PEREIRA M 36 00:33:19 SILVA PEREIRA
175 183 LUIS GARGATÉ M 32 00:33:20 SUPERMEGAULTRARÁPIDOS
176 81 LUIS DOMINGUES M 32 00:33:25 HEITOR DOMINGUES
177 100 HUGO A N PEREIRA M 39 00:34:00 LOVERS
178 320 PEDRO NAMORA M 28 00:34:08 INDIVIDUAL
179 168 ALEXANDRE DOMINGOS M 40 00:34:15 S&A
180 102 MANUEL BARRENTO M 32 00:34:21 M&M
181 126 ORLANDO QUONG M 32 00:34:29 OS BECAS
182 185 BRUNO FERNANDES M 35 00:35:04 SWEET NOVEMBER
183 319 MIGUEL RIJO M 42 00:35:05 FACEBOOK
184 43 CARLOS EDUARDO M 32 00:35:07 CONCEICAOCARVALHO
185 316 JOAO RODRIGUES M 46 00:35:17 TOYOTA
186 195 DIOGO TORRADO M 42 00:35:51 TORRADOS
187 311 EDUARDO AMORIM M 42 00:35:59 INDIVIDUAL
188 231 DANIEL BARATA M 31 00:36:08 MICAELA E DANIEL
189 49 JORGE SOUSA M 38 00:36:10 DINASOUSA
190 36 PAULO CABRAL M 39 00:36:11 CARMENCABRAL
191 172 TIAGO GERALDES M 26 00:36:11 SARAVENTURINHA
192 8 JOÃO MARCELINO M 39 00:36:18 4-EVER
193 128 SERGIO R L FRANCO M 36 00:36:35 OS CARACOIS MOLES
194 44 RUI M M GONÇALVES M 36 00:36:57 CONRUMO
195 228 CARLOS LAVRADOR M 48 00:36:58 CARLOS E CRISTINA
196 53 RUI DOMINGUES M 49 00:37:19 EDENA GARDENS
197 147 PEDRO CAVACO M 28 00:37:20 P&C
198 161 JOAO RODRIGUES M 41 00:37:23 RICAR
199 76 NUNO AMEIXIAL M 40 00:37:28 FRIENDS2RUN IV
200 200 TIAGO VENTURINHA M 30 00:37:31 VERAMADUREIRA
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201 111 SEBASTIEN REYNTJENS M 35 00:37:32 MONICAREYNTJENS
202 95 SIMION CEBAN M 49 00:37:38 LEONIA CEBAN
203 179 LUÍS SANTOS M 27 00:37:55 SKYRUNNERS
204 129 MÁRIO M B EMÍDIO M 50 00:38:12 OS COTAS
205 138 PEDRO PINTO M 56 00:38:34 OS PINTOS
206 62 MIGUEL S FERRAZ M 26 00:38:44 FERRAZES
207 1 RICARDO GOMES M 31 00:39:17 2
208 98 MARCO VESTIA M 32 00:40:13 LIVE LOVE RUN* MM
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GERAL FEMININA
Class Num Nome Sx Idd Tempo Equipa
1 219 VERA FERNANDES F 34 00:22:51 RB RUNNING
2 125 LILIANA ALEXANDRE F 23 00:23:17 OS BADOCHAS
3 249 BELINHA GOMES F 35 00:23:41 MIMINHOS
4 78 SOFIA MONTEIRO F 33 00:23:56 GDRR/GFD
5 250 VERONICA SCUTARU F 37 00:23:57 OS SCUTARUS
6 90 KATARINA LARSSON F 29 00:24:06 KITKAT
7 196 LÚCIA OLIVEIRA F 34 00:25:20 TU & EU
8 12 ALICE BASÍLIO F 43 00:25:24 AA MAFRA
9 95 LEONIA CEBAN F 49 00:26:05 LEONIA CEBAN
10 218 ISABEL MOLEIRO F 46 00:26:38 SS CGD
11 205 Mª LUISA E SANTO F 53 00:26:42 CR LEOES P SALVO
12 152 BRIGITTE CARDOSO F 30 00:26:49 PEDRO&BRIGITTE, AMOR DE ELITE!
13 246 CATIA SERODIO F 34 00:26:56 PRORUNNER
14 148 CÉLIA PAIVA F 44 00:27:25 PAIVA SANTIAGO
15 61 ISABEL SANTOS F 44 00:27:53 FED.FAMÍLIA PAZ MUNDIAL U.
16 180 DANIELA TRECKMANN F 28 00:28:08 SOUTH&ISLAND LOVE
17 142 ANA C G CASTELEIRO F 18 00:28:11 OS SEDUTORES
18 158 CRISTINA GAVINHO F 37 00:28:12 PUMAS DO GUINCHO
19 114 CÉLIA CECILIO F 41 00:28:18 NAPA LOVERS
20 214 ANA TOMAS F 32 00:28:33 RUNLOVERS 1
21 207 TINA OLIVEIRA F 49 00:28:37 A MINHA CORRIDA.COM
22 88 SANDRA CERVEIRA F 40 00:28:40 JOAQUIM/SANDRA CERVEIRA
23 70 MÁRCIA SANTOS F 31 00:29:03 FOREVER
24 23 MARIA RIBEIRO F 27 00:29:09 AS CINCO ESMERALDAS
25 204 ROSARIO GUERREIRO F 44 00:29:21 GD SÃO DOMINGOS
26 183 MARIANA LEITE BRAGA F 34 00:29:37 SUPERMEGAULTRARÁPIDOS
27 141 ANA C FRANCISCO F 39 00:30:00 OS SALOIOS
28 130 Mª JOSÉ SILVA F 37 00:30:03 OS FOFINHOS
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29 208 Mª ORLETE MENDES F 62 00:30:22 ORLETE E PAULO
30 55 SANDRA M M P SILVA F 42 00:30:33 ESBRUGUIS
31 213 SANDRA MARTINS F 36 00:30:40 AÇOREANA C BANIF I
32 100 PAULA C C JORGE F 36 00:31:05 LOVERS
33 58 ANA LUCIA DUARTE F 43 00:31:13 FALCOES SELVAGENS
34 37 SARA FERNANDES F 21 00:31:28 CASA BENFICA TORRES VEDRAS
35 215 Mª HELENA LEITAO F 43 00:31:33 RUNLOVERS 2
36 203 RITA GARCIA F 22 00:31:39 ZÉ!
37 9 GLÓRIA GARCIA F 41 00:31:43 A DUPLA CHAPIM
38 2 MARGARIDA MARQUES F 30 00:31:55 1001
39 210 FATIMA RODRIGUES F 63 00:32:14 AMOR ATE PELAS CORRIDAS
40 119 SONIA CARDOZO F 38 00:32:14 NN
41 160 MARTA ANDRADE F 39 00:32:21 RAMOS ANDRADE
42 109 CÁTIA SANTOS F 29 00:32:23 MINION BABES
43 84 INÊS V SANTOS F 25 00:32:24 INÊS E JOÃO
44 7 LÚCIA M C TAVARES F 33 00:32:26 4 AO KM
45 198 ALEXANDRA I M P BARBOSA F 41 00:32:33 ULTRA VELOZES
46 62 ISABEL F G MONTEIRO F 27 00:32:34 FERRAZES
47 230 CAROLINA MANHA F 25 00:32:36 JOAO E CAROLINA
48 97 ANGELA NUNES F 29 00:32:36 LIVE LOVE RUN* AV
49 168 SANDRA SOUSA F 39 00:32:41 S&A
50 93 SUSANA LUÍS F 33 00:32:56 LAGARTIXAS TEAM
51 188 ANA TORRÃO F 44 00:33:01 TEAM RIBEIRÃO
52 209 ANA C MOURATO F 37 00:33:06 PEDRO E ANA
53 40 SORAIA GOMES F 36 00:33:10 CHOUCHOU TEAM
54 53 ANA CABRAL F 49 00:33:18 EDENA GARDENS
55 51 DIANA GOMES F 32 00:33:26 DIRI
56 171 JUDITE BAIXINHO F 27 00:33:29 SANTIAGO FUTEBOL CLUBE
57 44 MÓNICA A C SANTOS F 36 00:33:32 CONRUMO
58 92 RITA BÁRBORA F 33 00:33:39 LA SUREÑA 2
59 240 FATIMA TOMES F 40 00:33:42 PRORUNNER 4
60 128 ANA P J BIGODE F 38 00:33:44 OS CARACOIS MOLES
61 80 JOANA RODRIGUES F 23 00:33:54 HEARTS RACING
62 155 ADELAIDE CARDOSO F 25 00:33:59 PÉS QUE TRANSPIRAM AMOR
63 187 SONIA VITORINO F 34 00:34:04 TCHUCAS
64 224 CARMINDA P REGA F 51 00:34:11 DAMIAO E CARMINDA
65 237 TERESA MARTINS F 23 00:34:47 PRORUNNER 1
66 212 SOFIA GUEDES F 38 00:34:48 AÇOREANA C BANIF
67 133 SANDRA GONÇALVES F 27 00:34:51 OS GLORIOSOS
68 64 FILIPA I M CARIOCA F 22 00:34:54 FILIPA&MARCELO
69 75 ELSA EVANGELISTA F 34 00:34:56 FRIENDS2RUN III
70 47 INÊS BARROSO F 40 00:35:00 DE SEDENTÁRIO A MARATONISTA
71 11 SARA GERALDES F 29 00:35:13 A TEAM
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72 106 MARIA RODRIGUEZ F 47 00:35:15 MARIA E MARC
73 6 MARGARIDA SANTOS F 20 00:35:24 2LOVE
74 50 DINORA M R MENDONÇA F 39 00:36:02 DINORA + MARÇAL
75 102 MARTA LOPES F 32 00:36:14 M&M
76 174 MARIA VASSALO F 43 00:36:17 SCALABIS NIGHT RUNNERS
77 16 ANA MARTINS F 53 00:36:19 ALMAS GEMEAS
78 123 CLAUDIA M S GARCIA F 33 00:36:25 OS AMANTES DE PIPOCAS
79 228 CRISTINA LAVRADOR F 47 00:36:32 CARLOS E CRISTINA
80 156 MARTA S P C N BARBOSA F 36 00:36:39 PIPOCAS NB
81 329 RITA KNOBLICH F 36 00:36:47 INDIVIDUAL
82 66 CRISTINA ALEXANDRE F 40 00:36:54 FITLOVERS
83 185 MARIA MATOS F 52 00:37:00 SWEET NOVEMBER
84 65 CRISTINA VINAGRE F 36 00:37:01 FILIPE & CRISTINA
85 195 ISABEL MARTINEZ F 39 00:37:07 TORRADOS
86 154 CARLA A MORAIS F 37 00:37:12 PERFECT, LDA
87 85 INÊS S F BAPTISTA F 22 00:37:13 INÊS&FERNANDO
88 157 REGINA GONÇALVES F 41 00:37:27 PIRIQUITOS
89 144 SILVIA SANTOS F 36 00:37:33 OS TURBULENTOS
90 135 TÂNIA M S INÁCIO F 26 00:37:38 OS INCRIVEIS PIMPOLHOS
91 170 FILOMENA SANTANA F 47 00:37:39 SANTANA
92 25 MONICA MATOS F 36 00:37:54 BE2RUN
93 15 MARTA SANTOS F 25 00:37:56 ALGARVE LOVERS
94 235 Mª INES CARAPINHA F 25 00:38:00 ROMAO E Mª INES
95 190 Mª TERESA CARRETO F 50 00:38:05 THE FIFTIES
96 83 RAQUEL ROQUE F 36 00:38:11 HUGO & RAQUEL
97 21 TANIA CAMOES F 25 00:38:13 AMOR, PASTILHAS & SAPATILHAS
98 103 INÊS MAIO F 33 00:38:19 MAIO CARPINTEIRO
99 81 JOANA HEITOR F 32 00:38:22 HEITOR DOMINGUES
100 182 FATIMA NUNES F 46 00:38:24 STA
101 191 ANA S P M PEREIRA F 28 00:38:24 THE SLEEPERS
102 22 MADALENA P SILVA F 18 00:38:27 ARQUÉTIPOS6
103 211 ANA ABREU F 40 00:38:35 LOVE RUNNER
104 113 ANA CONCEIÇÃO F 37 00:38:39 MOTORES DE PEUGAS
105 129 Mª JOÃO A P EMÍDIO F 46 00:39:08 OS COTAS
106 226 MARTA FARIA F 24 00:39:10 MARTA E OSVALDO
107 41 ISABEL G MARTINHO F 47 00:39:17 CLUVE-CLUBE VETERANOS COIMBRA
108 245 DORA SANTOS F 29 00:39:19 SEM NOME 3
109 79 ANICK BILREIRO F 37 00:39:39 GUAPIS
110 229 TERESA VARANDAS F 44 00:39:55 PAULO E TERESA
111 234 ANABELA FILIPE F 30 00:40:03 DAVID E ANABELA
112 45 SÓNIA S AFONSO F 20 00:40:08 CORRER NÃO É PARA MACIOS
113 186 LISETE LOPES F 31 00:40:10 SYMBIOLOVE
114 31 JOANNA PARAIZO F 27 00:40:16 BRAZUCAS
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115 24 JOANA B OLIVEIRA F 30 00:40:25 BARATA OLIVEIRA
116 194 ANABELA AFONSO F 42 00:40:26 TONIK TEAM
117 116 OLGA NEVES F 34 00:40:30 NEVES
118 134 Mª JOSÉ TEIXEIRA F 43 00:40:49 OS GOLFINHOS
119 145 ANA S CÂNDIDO F 19 00:40:51 OS XIXOS
120 178 SOFIA SILVA F 36 00:41:09 SILVA PEREIRA
121 136 SUSANA I E S P M MENDES F 41 00:41:09 OS MAGUIGOS
122 26 CRISTINA VICENTE F 23 00:41:14 BELELES
123 161 ELSA KLOSS F 47 00:41:27 RICAR
124 89 PATRÍCIA COSTA F 32 00:41:33 KIKA & TRIGAS SPEED
125 143 ANA MORGADO F 27 00:41:40 OS TCHUCOS
126 82 JESSICA MONTEIRO F 30 00:41:44 HISTORIA SEM FIM
127 231 MICAELA LIZARDO F 30 00:41:55 MICAELA E DANIEL
128 149 CLÁUDIA BENTO F 33 00:42:10 PAPOS DE ANJO
129 330 SILVIA ALVES F 33 00:42:11 INDIVIDUAL
130 117 CATARINA NICHO F 47 00:42:23 NICHOS
131 181 SÓNIA FERNANDES F 34 00:42:28 SPPS
132 67 SARA MESQUITA F 30 00:42:32 FLASH TEAM
133 147 CÁTIA MILHEIRO F 28 00:42:46 P&C
134 139 PATRICIA GONÇALVES F 30 00:42:55 OS PINTOS 2
135 122 PAULA RAMALHETE F 35 00:43:06 OS AGRICULTORES
136 354 RAQUEL PEREIRA F 27 00:43:07 INDIVIDUAL
137 13 ANA C RODRIGUES F 34 00:43:24 ACAVENTURA
138 8 LÍGIA M MARCELINO F 40 00:43:28 4-EVER
139 19 ANDREIA ANTUNES F 27 00:43:42 AMOR AO KM
140 200 VERA MADUREIRA F 30 00:43:55 VERAMADUREIRA
141 216 SONIA A QUINTANILHA F 30 00:44:04 RUNLOVERS 3
142 159 ANA R CORDA F 31 00:44:08 R&J
143 328 LIGIA SANCHES F 40 00:44:14 INDIVIDUAL
144 163 Mª CLOTILDE R SILVA F 46 00:44:33 RS_RUNNERS
145 217 ANA M MARQUES F 38 00:44:42 ANA E BRUNO
146 74 MARGARIDA RUSSIANO F 20 00:44:48 FRIENDS2RUN II
147 43 CONCEIÇÃO CARVALHO F 32 00:44:51 CONCEICAOCARVALHO
148 36 CARMEN CABRAL F 39 00:45:15 CARMENCABRAL
149 232 EMILIA T REIS F 53 00:45:33 JOAQUIM E EMILIA
150 91 INGRID PAUPÉRIO F 32 00:45:33 LA SUREÑA
151 14 SOFIA P CRISTINA F 33 00:45:57 AIR LOVERS
152 86 RAQUEL CABRITA F 21 00:46:00 INNAMORATI
153 199 ÂNGELA P R HENRIQUES F 24 00:46:26 VASCO&LALA
154 99 MARIA JOÃO F 45 00:46:47 LOVE TEAM
155 76 CATARINA AMEIXIAL F 40 00:46:54 FRIENDS2RUN IV
156 179 KARLA ARANTES F 44 00:47:09 SKYRUNNERS
157 236 CARLA PEREIRA F 34 00:47:11 PRORUNNER
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158 1 CARLA SANTOS F 31 00:47:33 2
159 351 LAURINDA NAMORA F 53 00:47:42 INDIVIDUAL
160 115 JOANA SERRA F 33 00:47:50 NÉNÉ
161 98 MARTA VESTIA F 31 00:47:53 LIVE LOVE RUN* MM
162 63 TERESA C G G FERREIRA F 38 00:48:00 FERREIRAS
163 52 ANA FERREIRA F 30 00:48:00 DUPLO A
164 126 SARA ROSA F 31 00:48:11 OS BECAS
165 120 Mª JOSÉ FRANCISCO F 47 00:48:24 OLIVEIRA
166 118 VANESSA V RODRIGUES F 28 00:49:05 NINI & VITOR
167 104 MARGARIDA BELO F 26 00:49:06 MAMA'S KITCHEN MN
168 27 SOFIA OLIVEIRA F 35 00:49:26 BERI-BERI
169 331 ANA C JESUS F 28 00:50:10 INDIVIDUAL
170 177 MARYNA BLAZHEYEVA F 34 00:50:28 SEMPRE UNIDOS
171 29 RITA NICHO F 18 00:50:29 BOO
172 35 PAULA S NUNES F 30 00:51:18 CARLOTA
173 68 ANA COTOVIO F 29 00:51:23 FLASHTEAM
174 111 MONICA REYNTJENS F 38 00:51:24 MONICAREYNTJENS
175 172 SARA VENTURINHA F 22 00:51:50 SARAVENTURINHA
176 18 TERESA PASTOR F 38 00:52:35 AMIGOS ATLETISMO MAFRA
177 49 DINA SOUSA F 37 00:52:45 DINASOUSA
178 221 CATIA CARUJO F 31 00:53:48 NUNO E CATIA
179 193 VANIA MONICO F 24 00:53:52 TIVA
180 39 VERA GUTERRES F 27 00:53:54 CEVE
181 244 FATIMA SANTOS F 34 00:55:00 SEM NOME 2
182 221 RAQUEL ALVES F 33 00:55:14 ALVES VIEGAS
183 96 ANA S FERNANDES F 22 00:55:50 LES AMOUREUX
184 227 NATALIA LOPES F 33 00:56:39 MIGUEL E NATALIA
185 166 CARLA M D MENDES F 37 00:58:23 RUN LOVERS
186 164 CLÁUDIA LOPES F 31 00:59:25 RUN 4US RUN
187 247 MARIA RODRIGUES F 28 00:59:51 TOYOTA
188 94 SILVIA F 42 01:03:54 LEBRES FURIOSAS
189 107 Mª MANUELA R M COELHO F 48 01:05:46 MARIA MANUELA R M COELHO
190 189 TERESA MARQUES F 37 01:07:38 TERESA & PEDRO TEIXEIRA
191 69 LURDES VIDEIRA F 48 01:14:20 FORÇA DA NATUREZA
192 48 SANDRA M L O DIAS F 44 01:14:21 DIAS À BOA VIDA
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